Arrest Date / Time

3/14/2024 14:32

3/14/2024 14:32

3/14/2024 21:00

3/14/2024 21:00

3/14/2024 21:00

3/18/2024 18:09

3/19/2024 0:25

3/14/2024 21:28

3/14/2024 21:28

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00018235

2024-
00018235

2024-
00018315

2024-
00018315

2024-
00018315

2024-
00019231

2024-
00019283

2024-
00018325

2024-
00018325

W ROBINSON
ST/ BERRY
RD

W ROBINSON
ST /BERRY
RD

2401 N
PORTER AVE

2401 N
PORTER AVE

2401 N
PORTER AVE

3301 W MAIN
ST

2550 MOUNT
WILLIAMS DR

E VIDA WAY /
N PETERS
AVE

E VIDA WAY /
N PETERS
AVE

OBSTR PUBLIC
WAY

UNDER
INFLUENCE/NARC

A & B ON PO

INTER W/OFF PROC

TRESPASSING

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

POSS/MARIJ

POSSESSION OF
TOBACCO/VAPOR
PRODUCTS

Arrestee

JUSTIN MICHAEL
CLIFFORD

JUSTIN MICHAEL
CLIFFORD

JAMES ANTHONY
BRUEGGERT

JAMES ANTHONY
BRUEGGERT

JAMES ANTHONY
BRUEGGERT

DAVID MICHAEL
KING

JOHN FRANKLIN
BYERS llI

MCKENZIE

RENEE JOHNSON

MCKENZIE

RENEE JOHNSON

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

8/2/1983

8/2/1983

7/28/1992

7/28/1992

7/28/1992

9/17/1981

4/17/1979

9/28/2005

9/28/2005

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

2012 PADDOCK

CIR Norman
917 24TH AVE Norman
SW
917 24TH AVE

Norman

SW

State Zip Code Status

OK 73072

OK 73069

OK 73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Officer

1625 -
Deese;

1625 -
Deese;

1521 -
Hackbarth;

1521 -
Hackbarth;

1521 -
Hackbarth;

2304 -
Moore;

1830 -
Crawford;

1132 -
Allison;

1132 -
Allison;



3/14/2024 22:37

3/14/2024 22:52

3/15/2024 12:32

3/16/2024 8:20

3/16/2024 18:35

3/16/2024 18:35

3/16/2024 18:35

3/16/2024 19:17

2024-
00018340

2024-
00018339

2024-
00018449

2024-
00018668

2024-
00018789

2024-
00018789

2024-
00018789

2024-
00018820

333

INTERSTATE PETTY LARCENY

DR

1343 12TH
AVE NE

DIST THE PEACE

132 W MAIN

ST TRESPASSING

351 E
ROBINSON
ST

TRESPASSING

1407 N
PORTER AVE TRESPASSING

1407 N
PORTER AVE TRESPASSING

1407 N
PORTER AVE TRESPASSING

3318
PHEASANT
RUN RD

DIST THE PEACE

SELENA MARIE
VARGAS

MEGAN RENEE
CULP

ZACHARY SCOTT
TOLLIVER

KAYLEE MARIE
GUTIERREZ

ADAM RANDELL
BATTLES

DAKOTA SCOTT
HARRINGTON

WESLEY ALLEN
WOOSTER

ANSELA ADAMS

1/30/1998

12/29/2000

1/6/1989

4/18/1996

8/7/1983

4/18/1995

6/6/1979

10/14/1994

2809 DEWEY

AVE Norman

1343 12TH AVE

NE Norman

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

NORMAN

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

3318

PHEASANT
RUN RD

Norman

OK 73072

OK 73071

73071

OK 73072

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

9999 -
PRIVATE;

2327 - Wood;

1625 -
Deese;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

2224 -
Ashby; 1827 -
Atteberry;

2224 -
Ashby; 1827 -
Atteberry;

1827 -
Atteberry;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



3/17/2024 10:30

3/17/2024 17:43

3/18/2024 8:00

3/18/2024 8:51

2024-
00018909

2024-
00018998

2024-
00019073

2024-
00019083

540 ED
NOBLE
PKWY

400 E
ROBINSON
ST

1343 E
LINDSEY ST

2556
CLASSEN
BLVD

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

OUTRAGING PUB
DEC

TRESPASSING

JASON HARLAN
HILL

WESLEY ALLEN
WOOSTER

ALLISON
JANUARY
AGUILAR

KYLE ROY
SHRABEL

9/11/1980

6/6/1979

10/7/1978

7/24/2002

3/20/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

9999 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



